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—  86.340 86340 | 10000 | 8634 | 0+140
262.300 175.960 20000 | 8798 | 0+160 |
439.624 177.324 20.000 8.866 | 04180 |
- 614.900 175276 20000 | 8764 | 0+200 |

i 783.906 169.006 20.000 8.450 | 04220

946.440 162.534 20.000 8.127 | 04240

B 1111.168 164.728 20.000 8.236 | 04260

1274.028 162.860 20.000 8143 T 0+280
1426.276 152.248 20.000 7.612 | 0+300 |

1576.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 04320

1726.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 | 04340

1876.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+360

2026.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+380

2176.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 " 0+400

2326.276 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+420

2477.090 150.814 20.000 7.541 0+440

2632.172 155.082 20.000 7.754 0+460

2787.094 154.922 20.000 7.746 0+480

2946.504 159.410 20.000 7.971 0+500

3112.030 165.526 20.000 8.276 04520

3280.990 168.960 20.000 8.448 04540

3451.810 170.820 20.000 8.541 0+560

3614.338 162.528 20.000 8.126 0+580

3771.584 157.246 20.000 7.862 0+600

3927.822 156.238 20.000 7.812 0+620

4084.936 157.114 20.000 7.856 0+640

4243.062 158.126 20.000 7.906 0+660

4394.212 151.150 20.000 7.558 0+680

4544.212 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+700

4694.212 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+720

4844.212 150.000 20.000 7.500 0+740

5016.980 172.768 20.000 8.638 0+760

5253.184 236.204 20.000 11.810 0+780

5483.930 230.746 20.000 11.537 0+800

5707.340 223.410 20.000 11.171 0+820

5931.002 223.662 20.000 11.183 0+840

6155.804 224.802 20.000 11.240 0+860

6370.238 214.434 20.000 10.722 0+880

6574.386 204.148 20.000 10.207 0+900

6763.838 189.452 20.000 9.473 0+920

6940.026 176.188 20.000 8.809 0+940

7107.178 167.152 20.000 8.358 0+960

7271.452 164.274 20.000 8.214 0+980

7444.624 173.172 20.000 8.659 1+000

7626.294 181.670 20.000 9.084 1+020

7815.722 189.428 20.000 9.471 1+040
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8016.918 201.196 20.000 10.060 14060
8214.282 197.364 20.000 9.868 14080
8408.176 193.894 20.000 9.695 14100
8601.316 193.140 20.000 9.657 14120
8795.886 194.570 20.000 9.729 1+140
8984.254 188.368 20.000 9.418 1+160
9165.818 181.564 20.000 9.078 1+180
9333.088 167.270 20.000 8.364 14200
9497.200 164,112 20.000 8.206 14220
9655.600 158.400 20.000 7.920 1+240
9811.600 156.000 20.000 7.800 1+260
9966.600 155.000 20.000 7.750 1+280
10122.600 156.000 20.000 7.800 14300
10274.600 152.000 20.000 7.600 14320
10424.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 14340
10574.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 14360
10724.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 14380
10874.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+400
11024.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+420
11174.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+440
11324.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+460
11474.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+480
11624.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+500
11774.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+520
11924.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+540
12074.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 14560
12224.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+580
12374.600 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+600
12526.500 151.900 20.000 7.595 1+620
12683.820 157.320 20.000 7.866 1+640
12846.940 163.120 20.000 8.156 1+660
13010.420 163.480 20.000 8.174 14680
13184.820 174.400 20.000 8.720 14700
13364.620 179.800 20.000 8.990 14720
13547.800 183.180 20.000 9.159 14740
13724.382 176.582 20.000 8.829 14760
13885.022 160.640 20.000 8.032 1+780
14043.802 158.780 20.000 7.939 1+800
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14200.702 156.900 20.000 7.845 1+820
14358.702 158.000 20.000 7.900 1+840
14518.402 159.700 20.000 7.985 14860
14680.622 162.220 20.000 8.111 14880
14845.962 165.340 20.000 8.267 1+900
15012.702 166.740 20.000 8.337 14920
15186.242 173.540 20.000 -- 8.677 1+940
15365.222 178.980 20.000 8.949 14960
15549.242 184.020 20.000 9.201 1+980
15740.242 191.000 20.000 9.550 24000
15923.082 182.840 20.000 9.142 24020
16104.222 181.140 20.000 9.057 2+040
16285.862 181.640 20.000 9.082 24060
16463.682 177.820 20.000 8.891 2+080
16641.502 177.820 20.000 8.891 24100
16815.142 173.640 20.000 8.682 2+120
16987.582 172.440 20.000 8.622 24140
17158.382 170.800 20.000 8.540 2+160
17329.062 170.680 20.000 8.534 2+180
17501.142 172.080 20.000 8.604 2+200
17673.082 171.940 20.000 8.597 24220
17845.222 172140 20.000 8.607 24240
18017.382 172.160 20.000 8.608 2+260
18190.262 172.880 20.000 8.644 24280
18363.322 173.060 20.000 8.653 24300
18535.842 172.520 20.000 8.626 2+320
18705.862 170.020 20.000 8.501 24340
18874.142 168.280 20.000 8.414 2+360
19042.422 168.280 20.000 8.414 24380
19213.602 171.180 20.000 8.559 2+400
19387.302 173.700 20.000 8.685 24420
19568.062 180.760 20.000 9.038 2+440
19755.224 187.162 20.000 9.358 24460
19940.456 185.232 20.000 9.262 2+480
20120.860 180.404 20.000 9.020 2+500
20301.460 180.600 20.000 9.030 24520
20486,940 185.480 20.000 9.274 2+540
20669.540 182.600 20.000 9.130 24560
20853.080 183.540 20.000 9.177 2+580
21037.290 184.210 20.000 9.211 2+600
21221.530 184.240 20.000 9.212 24620
21407.650 186.120 20.000 9.306 24640
21585.990 178.340 20.000 8.917 2+660
21670.170 84.180 10.000 8.418 2+680
21670.170 (Yp) Ji—ad!
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75.000 75.000 10.000 7.500 1+540
225.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+560
375.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+580
525.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+600
676.900 151.900 20.000 7.595 14620
834.220 157.320 20.000 7.866 1+640
997.340 163.120 20.000 8.156 1+660
1160.820 163.480 20.000 8.174 1+680
1335.220 174.400 20.000 8.720 14700
1515.020 179.800 20.000 8.990 14720
1698.200 183.180 20.000 9.159 14740
1874.782 176.582 20.000 8.829 14760
2035.422 160.640 20.000 8.032 1+780
2194.202 158.780 20.000 7.939 14800
2351.102 156.900 20.000 7.845 14820
2509.102 158.000 20.000 7.900 14840
2668.802 159.700 20.000 7.985 14860
2831.022 162.220 20.000 8.111 14880
2996.362 165.340 20.000 8.267 14900
3163.102 166.740 20.000 8.337 1+920
3336.642 173.540 20.000 8.677 1+940
3515.622 178.980 20.000 8.949 1+960
3699.642 184.020 20.000 9.201 1+980
3890.642 191.000 20.000 9.550 2+000
4073.482 182.840 20.000 9.142 2+020
4254.622 181.140 20.000 9.057 2+040
4436.262 181.640 20.000 9.082 2+060
4614.082 177.820 20.000 8.891 2+080
4791.902 177.820 20.000 8.891 2+100
4965.542 173.640 20.000 8.682 2+120
5137.982 172.440 20.000 8.622 2+140
5308.782 170.800 20.000 8.540 2+160
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5479.462 170.680 20.000 8.534 2+180
5651.542 172.080 20.000 8.604 2+200
5823.482 171.940 20.000 8.597 2+220
5995.622 172.140 20.000 8.607 2+240
6167.782 172.160 20.000 8.608 2+260
6340.662 172.880 20.000 8.644 2+280
6513.722 173.060 20.000 8.653 2+300
6686.242 172.520 20.000 8.626 2+320
6856.262 170.020 20.000 8.501 24340
7024.542 168.280 20.000 8.414 24360
7192.822 168.280 ' 20.000 8.414 2+380
7364.002 171.180 20.000 8.559 2+400
7537.702 173.700 20.000 8.685 2+420
7718.462 180.760 20.000 9.038 2+440
7905.624 187.162 20.000 9.358 2+460
8090.856 185.232 20.000 9.262 2+480
8271.260 180.404 20.000 9.020 2+500
8451.860 180.600 20.000 9.030 2+520
8637.340 185.480 20.000 9.274 2+540
8819.940 182.600 20.000 9.130 24560
9003.480 183.540 20.000 9.177 2+580
9187.690 184.210 20.000 9.211 2+600
9371.930 184.240 20.000 9.212 2+620
9558.050 186.120 20.000 9.306 2+640
9736.390 178.340 20.000 8.917 2+660
9820.570 84.180 10.000 8.418 24680
9820.570 (Yp) J—a2¥
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75.000 75.000 10.000 7.500 1+540
225.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+560
375.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+580
525.000 150.000 20.000 7.500 1+600
676.900 151.900 20.000 7.595 1+620
834.220 157.320 20.000 7.866 1+640
997.340 163.120 20.000 8.156 1+660
1160.820 163.480 20.000 8.174 1+680
1335.220 174.400 20.000 8.720 1+700 |
- 1515.020 179.800 20.000 8.990 14720 !
e 1698.200 183.180 20.000 9.159 1+740
1874.782 176.582 20.000 8.829 1+760
2035.422 160.640 20.000 8.032 1+780
2194.202 158.780 20.000 7.939 1+800
2351.102 156.900 20.000 7.845 1+820
2509.102 158.000 20.000 7.900 1+840
2668.802 159.700 20.000 7.985 1+860
2831.022 162.220 20.000 8.111 1+880
2996.362 165.340 20.000 8.267 1+900
3163.102 166.740 20.000 8.337 1+920
3336.642 173.540 20.000 8.677 1+940
3515.622 178.980 20.000 8.949 1+960
3699.642 184.020 20.000 9.201 1+980
3890.642 191.000 20.000 9.550 2+000
4073.482 182.840 20.000 9.142 2+020
4254.622 181.140 20.000 9.057 2+040
4436.262 181.640 20.000 9.082 2+060
4614.082 177.820 20.000 8.891 2+080
4791.902 177.820 20.000 8.891 2+100
4965.542 173.640 20.000 8.682 2+120
5137.982 172.440 20.000 8.622 2+140
5308.782 170.800 20.000 8.540 2+160
5479.462 170.680 20.000 8.534 2+180
5651.542 172.080 20.000 8.604 2+200
5823.482 171.940 20.000 8.597 2+220
5995.622 172.140 20.000 8.607 2+240
6167.782 172.160 20.000 8.608 2+260
6340.662 172.880 20.000 8.644 2+280
6513.722 173.060 20.000 8.653 2+300
6686.242 172.520 20.000 8.626 2+320
6856.262 170.020 20.000 8.501 2+340
z 7024.542 168.280 20.000 8.414 2+360
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i 7192.822 168.280 20.000 8.414 2+380
7364.002 171.180 20.000 8.559 2+400
7537.702 173.700 20.000 8.685 2+420
7718.462 180.760 20.000 9.038 2+440
7905.624 187.162 20.000 9.358 2+460
8090.856 185.232 20.000 9.262 2+480
8271.260 180.404 20.000 9.020 2+500
8451.860 180.600 20.000 9.030 2+520
8637.340 185.480 20.000 9.274 2+540
8819.940 182.600 20.000 9.130 2+560
9003.480 183.540 20.000 9.177 2+580
9187.690 184.210 20.000 9.211 2+600
9371.930 184.240 20.000 9.212 2+620
9558.050 186.120 20.000 9.306 2+640
9736.390 178.340 20.000 8.917 2+660
9820.570 84.180 10.000 8.418 2+680
9820.570 (Yp) Jl—aadi
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